Day/Date

Mon 9/8

Mon 10/6

Sat 10/18
Sat11/8

Wed 11/12
Sat11/15
Fri/Sat 11/21-22
Sat11/29

Wed 12/3
Fri/Sat 12/5-6
Wed 12/10
Mon/Tues 12/22-23
Fri/Sat, 1/2-3
Wed 1/7

Fri/Sat 1/9-10
Fri/Sat 1/16-17
Wed 1/21
Fri/Sat2/14-15

Home Games

*Denotes State

Time

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 AM

SESUTP

WRESTLING

2025-2026 SCHEDULE

Event/Tournament

1st Day of Pre-Season

1st Official Day of Practice

Blue and White Dual

Warrior Open

Riverdale Dual

St. Paul Dual

Gulf Coast Clash

Catholic/St. Thomas Moore Tri Dual
Holy Cross Dual

Border Wars

Tuerlings Catholic Dual

Tiger Holiday Classic

Louisiana Dual State Tournament
Brother Martin Dual

Ken Cole Inv.

Louisiana Classic

Rummel Dual (Senior Night)
*LHSAA State Wrestling Tournament

Location

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jesuit

St. Michael
Riverdale

Jesuit

Mobile Civic Center (AL)
Catholic

Holy Cross

South Walton (FL)
Jesuit

Chapel Hill, NC
Pontchatrain Center
Jesuit

Comeaux

Lamar Dixon

Jesuit
Bossier City, LA




